Spare conduit from outside trough to quazite
Conduit and wire for split unit inside (split unit provided by others)

Does not include:

Excavation / backfill

Utility costs

Disconnecting means for any water equipment

Any electrical work associated with water equipment install

TOTAL: $39,935.00 (thirty-nine thousand, nine-hundred and thirty-five dollars).

TERMS: To be paid by City of Cleveland Heights, 40 Severance Circle, Cleveland Heights, OH
44118 based on the payment schedule below:

CERTIFICATE OF DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

Fiscal Officer Certificate

The undersigned fiscal officer of the City of Cleveland Heights hereby certifies that the funds